AMSC ASA

AMSC ASA
ISIN:  NO0010272065

Overview

2024/05/15 14:17:17
Price

2.745 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size) 2.

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-4.36% (-0.13)

NO0010272065
AMSC
Tradegate

EUR

Transport
Stock

200 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

2.745 EUR (1,900)

78 EUR (1,800)
2.835 EUR
2.835 EUR
2.745 EUR

2.87 EUR
2.80074 EUR
1,970
5,517.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010272065&ID_NOTATION=419151397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa1cbe76c894b87831b29f8f7b8088f52d318b41913f880817ad5261499973e4&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=908ef8e2ff87a9bce&time=1715868724&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3be472ed3781f65c760a3de971dd233dd0c2e85a99ef5a2eaaa0cc4b0140b5cc&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f6595a171f7daf91&time=1715868724&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ee619a34f589f2c1b89d66114508dd2a5687b375d8579bfd788497fed62c0db&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ba92e65c1146e8c9&time=1715868724&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f5489ba87b4fff40bc8600041121996785839c7b4a5a2bb31f82b0a3e4a5dc2&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=296d37742967fc357&time=1715868724&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd43da5c415ac76675c57da2deb0b4ac39ba0682a5bc8ef209354c0da9012636&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7db4a673e57b3e31f&time=1715868724&tool=RSC

AMSC ASA

Details

2024/05/15 14:17:17

Price
2.745 EUR

Difference ©  -4.36%(-0.13)

General attributes

ISIN NO0010272065
Symbol AMSC
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 200 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.745 EUR (1,900)
Ask (Ask size) 2.78 EUR (1,800)
Open 2.835 EUR
High 2.835 EUR
Low 2.745 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.87 EUR
VWAP 2.80074 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,970
Trading volume 5,517.45
Number of trades 4
Last size 280
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +32.87%  -16.45% -
Perf (abs.)  +0.71 -0.57 -
Beta 1.05 0.36 0.37
Volatility 38.57 81.30 -

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AMSC ASA

2.793 EUR (490)

2.612 EUR (788)

2.436 EUR (1,172)
2.877 EUR (1,355)
2.870 EUR (2024/05/14)
2.125 EUR (2024/03/11)
4.100 EUR (2023/08/22)
1.846 EUR (2023/10/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 14:17 2.745 EUR 0.01 4
15
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:07 2.74 EUR 0.00 6
15
Munich 2024/05/ 08:10 2.86 EUR 0.00 1
15
London Stock 2023/04/ 09:23 41.50 NOK 0.23 1
Exchange 14
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 09:14 2.835 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=419151397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353125095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326169698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245126393

AMSC ASA

ERSTE

Group

First North
Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

15

2024/05/
14

2024/05/
14

2024/05/
15

2024/05/
15

15:21 33.80 NOK 0.01

21:19 2.90USD 0.00

08:12 2.86 EUR 0.00

15:41 2.78 EUR 0.00

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79077721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79077721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33004769

AMSC ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

_—
gl AMSCASA

Company Profile

Contact Details
AMSC ASA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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